

प्रमाणित किया जाता है कि-
इस गापी पुस्तिका में रखा हुआ कुल
100 (एक सौ) पन्ना मात्र है, जिसे
सहायक अभियंता, ग्रामीण कार्य विभाग,
कार्गो अक्षर प्रमंडल, चैनपुर के माक से
निर्गत किया जाता है।

कार्यपालक अभियन्ता
ग्रामीण कार्य विभाग

~~प्रमाणित किया जाता है कि~~
~~प्रमाणित किया जाता है कि~~
~~प्रमाणित किया जाता है कि~~
10/8/20

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

मधुआ DIVISION

चैनपुर SUB-DIVISION

MMGSY अन्तर्गत T02 हे मसौदा खुर्द पत्र

Measurement Book

No. 1407

Name of officer सहायक अभियंता,

ग्राम कार वि, चैनपुर

Date of first entry

Date of last entry

Name of work -
Situation of work -
Agency by which work is executed -
Date of measurement -
No. and date of agreement.

(These four lines should be repeated at the commencement of the measurements relating to each work.)

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
First R/A Bill					
N/A - Toz to Mahapur Khurd					
N/A - Ravi Prakash Chauhan					
Ward No-4 Panchami Jhanda gale					
Shastri Nagar chakya (U.P)					
Agreement No - S.D - 30/2020-21					
Agreement value - Rs. 79.090000					
CH - Head - MGS					
D.O.C - 20.07.2020, 17.07.2020					
Date of completion - 16.04.2021					
① Setting out work with					
B.M and R.P - do - all					
Qty. $(21 \times 30.00 + 10.00) = 640.00 \text{ m}$					
Inc - $(7 \times 30.00) = 210.00 \text{ m}$					
Total 850.00 m					
or 0.850 km					0.85 km
② Clearing and grubbing of					
road land - do - all					
Qty $(21 \times 30.00 + 10.00) \times 6.00 = 8384.00$					
Inc - $(7 \times 30.00) \times 6.00 = 1260.00 \text{ m}^2$					
Total 5100.00 m					
or 0.51 Hae					0.51 Hae

Continuation

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
		B.F	F	6987	485=45
(11) 200 m stone —		4.00	NO		
@ B 719.90/each —			B	2879.60	
(10) Providing and fixing guard					
stone — do — EIT					
Qty vide item no. (7)					
T.M.B Page No. (11)					
Qty 17.00 NO					
@ B 609.50/each —			B	10361=50	
(11) Providing and fixing Typical					
Formary Maint. Board, Logo					
and extension board — do — EIT					
Qty vide item no. (8)					
T.M.B Page No. (11)					
Qty 3.00 NO					
@ B 13007.46/each —			B	39022=38	
(12) Providing Hot applied					
Thermoplastic road					
marking painting — do —					
— EIT					
Qty vide item no. (9)					
T.M.B Page no. (11)					
Qty 170.00 m ²					
@ B 935=39/m ² —			B	159016=30	
Total Rs				7198765=23	
Remainder (—) R				0=23	

Continuation

Cof. 7198765=

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

[illegible]

Continuation